
N15 Romford�–�East�Ham�–�Oxford�Circus

N15 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Romford�Market�St�Edward's�Way 0020 0430

Romford�Station 0023 0433

Becontree�Heath�Ship�&�Anchor 0031 0441

Faircross�Barking�Bus�Garage 0040 0451

Barking�Station 0043 0454

East�Ham�Newham�Town�Hall 0049 0501

Upton�Park�The�Boleyn�(Barking�Road) 0052 0505

Canning�Town�Bus�Station 0101 Then 0514

Poplar�All�Saints�(DLR)�Station 0106 about 0519

Limehouse�East�India�Dock�Road 0109 every�10 0522

Limehouse�Station 0112 minutes 0525

Aldgate�Station�Aldgate�High�Street 0120 until 0533

Tower�Hill�Station 0124 0537

Cannon�Street�Station 0128 0541

Ludgate�Circus�Ludgate�Hill 0131 0544

Aldwych�East�Arm 0134 0548

Trafalgar�Square�Charing�Cross�Stn. 0137 0552

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0141 0556

Oxford�Circus�Regent�St./Margaret�St. 0144 0559

N15 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
Romford�Market�St�Edward's�Way -- 0020 0430

Romford�Station -- 0023 0433

Becontree�Heath�Ship�&�Anchor -- 0032 0442

Faircross�Barking�Bus�Garage -- 0042 0452

Barking�Station -- 0045 0455

East�Ham�Newham�Town�Hall -- 0051 0502

Upton�Park�The�Boleyn�(Barking�Road) -- 0054 0506

Canning�Town�Bus�Station 0053 0103 Then 0514

Poplar�All�Saints�(DLR)�Station 0059 0108 about 0519

Limehouse�East�India�Dock�Road 0102 0111 every�8 0521

Limehouse�Station 0105 0114 minutes 0524

Aldgate�Station�Aldgate�High�Street 0115 0123 until 0531

Tower�Hill�Station 0120 0127 0535

Cannon�Street�Station 0125 0132 0540

Ludgate�Circus�Ludgate�Hill 0129 0136 0544

Aldwych�East�Arm 0132 0139 0547

Trafalgar�Square�Charing�Cross�Stn. 0136 0143 0551

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0143 0149 0555

Oxford�Circus�Regent�St./Margaret�St. 0147 0152 0558

N15 Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Romford�Market�St�Edward's�Way -- 0020 0430

Romford�Station -- 0023 0433

Becontree�Heath�Ship�&�Anchor -- 0032 0442

Faircross�Barking�Bus�Garage -- 0042 0452

Barking�Station -- 0045 0455

East�Ham�Newham�Town�Hall -- 0051 0502

Upton�Park�The�Boleyn�(Barking�Road) -- 0055 0506

Canning�Town�Bus�Station 0053 0104 Then 0515

Poplar�All�Saints�(DLR)�Station 0059 0110 about 0520

Limehouse�East�India�Dock�Road 0102 0113 every�8 0522

Limehouse�Station 0105 0116 minutes 0525

Aldgate�Station�Aldgate�High�Street 0115 0126 until 0533

Tower�Hill�Station 0120 0131 0537

Cannon�Street�Station 0125 0136 0541

Ludgate�Circus�Ludgate�Hill 0129 0140 0545

Aldwych�East�Arm 0132 0143 0548

Trafalgar�Square�Charing�Cross�Stn. 0136 0147 0552

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0142 0153 0556

Oxford�Circus�Regent�St./Margaret�St. 0146 0157 0559

Operated�by�Blue
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N15 Oxford�Circus�–�East�Ham�–�Romford

N15 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Oxford�Circus�Regent�St./Margaret�St. 0025 0517

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0029 0520

Trafalgar�Square�Charing�Cross�Stn. 0035 0524

Aldwych�Law�Courts 0039 0528

Ludgate�Circus�Ludgate�Hill 0042 0531

Cannon�Street�Station 0045 0534

Tower�Hill�Station 0050 0539

Aldgate�Station�Mansell�Street 0053 Then 0541

Limehouse�Station 0102 about 0549

Limehouse�Commercial�Road 0104 every�10 0551

Poplar�All�Saints�(DLR)�Station 0107 minutes 0554

Canning�Town�Bus�Station 0114 until 0601

Upton�Park�The�Boleyn�(Barking�Road) 0123 0610

East�Ham�Newham�Town�Hall 0127 0615

Barking�Station 0134 0622

Faircross�Barking�Bus�Garage 0138 0626

Becontree�Heath�Ship�&�Anchor 0147 0637

Romford�Station 0155 0647

Romford�Market�St�Edward's�Way 0157 0649

N15 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
Oxford�Circus�Regent�St./Margaret�St. -- -- 0025 0510

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street -- -- 0031 0513

Trafalgar�Square�Charing�Cross�Stn. -- -- 0038 0518

Aldwych�Law�Courts -- -- 0043 0522

Ludgate�Circus�Ludgate�Hill -- -- 0047 0525

Cannon�Street�Station -- -- 0050 0528

Tower�Hill�Station -- -- 0057 0533

Aldgate�Station�Mansell�Street -- -- 0100 Then 0535

Limehouse�Station -- -- 0111 about 0543

Limehouse�Commercial�Road -- -- 0113 every�8 0545

Poplar�All�Saints�(DLR)�Station -- -- 0117 minutes 0548

Canning�Town�Bus�Station 0110 0118 0125 until 0555

Upton�Park�The�Boleyn�(Barking�Road) 0119 0127 0134 0605

East�Ham�Newham�Town�Hall 0124 0132 0139 0610

Barking�Station 0131 0139 0146 0617

Faircross�Barking�Bus�Garage 0135 0143 0150 0621

Becontree�Heath�Ship�&�Anchor 0145 0153 0200 0631

Romford�Station 0153 0201 0208 0640

Romford�Market�St�Edward's�Way 0155 0203 0210 0642

N15 Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Oxford�Circus�Regent�St./Margaret�St. -- -- 0024 0510

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street -- -- 0030 0513

Trafalgar�Square�Charing�Cross�Stn. -- -- 0038 0518

Aldwych�Law�Courts -- -- 0043 0522

Ludgate�Circus�Ludgate�Hill -- -- 0047 0525

Cannon�Street�Station -- -- 0051 0527

Tower�Hill�Station -- -- 0058 0532

Aldgate�Station�Mansell�Street -- -- 0101 Then 0534

Limehouse�Station -- -- 0113 about 0542

Limehouse�Commercial�Road -- -- 0115 every�8 0544

Poplar�All�Saints�(DLR)�Station -- -- 0119 minutes 0547

Canning�Town�Bus�Station 0110 0118 0128 until 0554

Upton�Park�The�Boleyn�(Barking�Road) 0119 0127 0137 0603

East�Ham�Newham�Town�Hall 0124 0132 0142 0607

Barking�Station 0131 0139 0149 0614

Faircross�Barking�Bus�Garage 0135 0143 0153 0618

Becontree�Heath�Ship�&�Anchor 0145 0153 0203 0628

Romford�Station 0153 0201 0211 0637

Romford�Market�St�Edward's�Way 0155 0203 0213 0639
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